Ruben's Blood League (RBL)
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2017 Schedule
Mon Feb 19 1:37pm ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1
Top Flight

Itchy Starfish

The A Train

Twisted Individuals
Mungrags

Rebs

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
Top Flight

Killer Scorpions

The A Train

Dark Side

Mungrags

Little Guy

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
Top Flight

Killer Scorpions

The A Train

Dark Side

Mungrags

Little Guy

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
Top Flight

Killer Scorpions

Itchy Starfish

Death Squad

Twisted Individuals
Rejects

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
Top Flight

Killer Scorpions

Itchy Starfish

Death Squad

The A Train

Rejects

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
Top Flight

Killer Scorpions

Itchy Starfish

Death Squad

The A Train

Twisted Individuals

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
Top Flight

Killer Scorpions

Itchy Starfish

Death Squad

Twisted Individuals
Rejects

66
90
64
42
49
56

39
48
56
48
80
151

58
80
63
99
80
149

94
70
55
88
128
38

73
59
88
66
94
98

95
34
74
70
78
108

34
136
73
134
61
91

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

Killer Scorpions
Death Squad
Dark Side
Rejects

Little Guy
Panthers

Itchy Starfish
Death Squad
Twisted Individuals
Rejects

Rebs

Panthers

Death Squad

Itchy Starfish
Rejects

Twisted Individuals
Panthers

Rebs

The A Train
Dark Side
Rebs
Panthers
Mungrags
Little Guy

Dark Side

Twisted Individuals
Mungrags

Little Guy

Rebs

Panthers

Panthers
Rebs
Rejects
Dark Side
Mungrags
Little Guy

Rebs

Little Guy
Dark Side
The A Train
Panthers
Mungrags

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

7
59
80
85
62
66

73
59
58
72
76
65

40
59
63
61
101
70

89
82
42
63
108
60

66
64
87
a7
67
60

79
57
72
94
56
84

39
67
63
98
73
53
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Week 8 - NFL Week 8
Top Flight

Killer Scorpions

Itchy Starfish

Death Squad

The A Train

Dark Side

Week 9 - NFL Week 9
Top Flight

Killer Scorpions

Itchy Starfish

Death Squad

The A Train

Dark Side

Week 10 - NFL Week 10
Top Flight

Killer Scorpions

Itchy Starfish

Death Squad

Dark Side

Rejects

Week 11 - NFL Week 11
Top Flight

Killer Scorpions

Itchy Starfish

Death Squad

Dark Side

Twisted Individuals

Week 12 - NFL Week 12
Top Flight

Itchy Starfish

The A Train

Twisted Individuals
Mungrags

Rebs

Week 13 - NFL Week 13
Mungrags

Little Guy

Top Flight

Killer Scorpions

The A Train

Dark Side

Week 14 - NFL Week 14
Top Flight

Killer Scorpions

The A Train

Dark Side

Mungrags

Little Guy

79
73
128
99
73
72

69
94
19
85
89
82

55
57
59
77
104
40

114
80
105
84
92
25

119
73
117
122
60
72

64
71
76
114
64
81

77
93
84
73
111
a7

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Twisted Individuals
Rejects

Panthers
Mungrags

Little Guy

Rebs

Rejects

Mungrags

Twisted Individuals
Rebs

Panthers

Little Guy

Little Guy
Panthers

The A Train
Twisted Individuals
Mungrags

Rebs

Mungrags
The A Train
Little Guy
Rejects
Panthers
Rebs

Killer Scorpions
Death Squad
Dark Side
Rejects

Little Guy
Panthers

Rebs

Panthers

Itchy Starfish
Death Squad
Twisted Individuals
Rejects

Death Squad

Itchy Starfish
Rejects

Twisted Individuals
Panthers

Rebs

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

59
89
53
68
57
80

97
34
36
65
90
40

90
88
72
70
31
112

61
55
86
84
73
43

69
41
66
86
110
47

98
56
102
49
127
64

77
85
83
98
49
54
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Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15
Killer Scorpions

Death Squad

Top Flight

Little Guy

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16
Killer Scorpions
Little Guy

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17
Little Guy

91
72
88
89

64
64

43

Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS

Vs

Itchy Starfish

Dark Side

Rebs

Twisted Individuals

Dark Side
Top Flight

Dark Side
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58
80
61
88

90
45

104



